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DRUŽSTVO HRÁČÍ STB STB
CELKEM

POŘADÍ

B&B Team
BUDÍNOVÁ
RABOCHOVÁ
UHROVÁ
TICHÁ K.

24
28
37
26

115 6.

Rychlá želva
MATĚJKA
LINEK
HAVLÍČEK
BACULÁK

27
25
29
23

104 8.

Hodkovičky
BOUČEK
KOTÁB
HARTMAN
SMRT

35
33
17
27

112 7.

Lišáci
FOLDIN
POLAVKA
KOTEK
ČERVENÝ

36
34
36
38

144 1.

Hrobaři
NOSKY
RŮŽIČKA
VAŠÍČEK
FEJTOVÁ

24
27
30
22

103 9.

Slunečná
KNIHOVÁ
KNIHA
POBUDOVÁ
SCHOVÁNKOVÁ

18
26
26
32

102 10.

Motýli
PŠENIČKOVÁ
ROKOSOVÁ
KUCHAŘOVÁ
KALENDOVÁ

34
32
28
22

123 3.

The
Magnificent

Seven

BON NGUYEN KHAC
LAUBE
FRANK
MÜNSTER

33
34
32
35

134 2.

Mouseters
NOVÁKOVÁ
ZÁHUMENSKÁ
PŘIBYLOVÁ
TESAŘ

32
33
28
29

122 4.



Vikouk
VILÍMOVSKÝ P.
VILÍMOVSKÝ F.
VILÍMOVSKÁ
KOUKOL

33
28
29
30

120 5.


